WEB
04/2021
WEB
04/2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+
Disc. Net -5% -10% On request
Ball head screws
VTSMhuss
Price each.
Part number ØD ØD1 K T SW R R1 L 1 to 4
VTSM3-4/HDSS M3 8 1,8 0,6 5 0,3 5,2 4 6,05 F
VTSM3-5/HDSS M3 8 1,8 0,6 5 0,3 5,2 5 6,05 F
VTSM3-6/HDSS M3 8 1,8 0,6 5 0,3 5,2 6 6,15 F
VTSM3-8/HDSS M3 8 1,8 0,6 5 0,3 5,2 8 6,24 F
VTSM3-10/HDSS M3 8 1,8 0,6 5 0,3 5,2 10 6,34 F
VTSM4-5/HDSS M4 11 2,9 1 6 0,3 6,7 5 6,31 F
VTSM4-6/HDSS M4 11 2,9 1 6 0,3 6,7 6 6,31 F
VTSM4-8/HDSS M4 11 2,9 1 6 0,3 6,7 8 6,42 F
VTSM4-10/HDSS M4 11 2,9 1 6 0,3 6,7 10 6,50 F
VTSM4-12/HDSS M4 11 2,9 1 6 0,3 6,7 12 6,52 F
All dimensions in mm
LK
SW
R1

accessory (tome  p.629)
Hygienic Usit®
WEB
04/2021
WEB
04/2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+
Disc. Net -5% -10% On request
VTSMhuss
Price each.
Part number ØD ØD1 K T SW R R1 L 1 to 4
VTSM5-6/HDSS M5 14 4,0 1 8 0,4 8,6 6 6,70 F
VTSM5-8/HDSS M5 14 4,0 1 8 0,4 8,6 8 6,88 F
VTSM5-10/HDSS M5 14 4,0 1 8 0,4 8,6 10 6,98 F
VTSM5-12/HDSS M5 14 4,0 1 8 0,4 8,6 12 7,14 F
VTSM5-16/HDSS M5 14 4,0 1 8 0,4 8,6 16 7,32 F
VTSM6-8/HDSS M6 17 5,0 1,5 10 0,6 10 8 7,21 F
VTSM6-10/HDSS M6 17 5,0 1,5 10 0,6 10 10 7,40 F
VTSM6-12/HDSS M6 17 5,0 1,5 10 0,6 10 12 7,58 F
VTSM6-16/HDSS M6 17 5,0 1,5 10 0,6 10 16 7,89 F
VTSM6-20/HDSS M6 17 5,0 1,5 10 0,6 10 20 8,07 F
VTSM8-10/HDSS M8 20 5,0 1,5 13 0,8 13 10 7,48 F
VTSM8-12/HDSS M8 20 5,0 1,5 13 0,8 13 12 7,69 F
VTSM8-16/HDSS M8 20 5,0 1,5 13 0,8 13 16 8,04 F
VTSM8-20/HDSS M8 20 5,0 1,5 13 0,8 13 20 8,32 F
VTSM8-25/HDSS M8 20 5,0 1,5 13 0,8 13 25 8,43 F
VTSM10-12/HDSS M10 22 6,4 1,5 15 0,9 13,5 12 9,82 F
VTSM10-16/HDSS M10 22 6,4 1,5 15 0,9 13,5 16 10,09 F
VTSM10-20/HDSS M10 22 6,4 1,5 15 0,9 13,5 20 10,39 F
VTSM10-25/HDSS M10 22 6,4 1,5 15 0,9 13,5 25 10,67 F
VTSM10-30/HDSS M10 22 6,4 1,5 15 0,9 13,5 30 10,89 F
VTSM10-37/HDSS M10 22 6,4 1,5 15 0,9 13,5 37 11,15 F
VTSM12-16/HDSS M12 27 7,5 1,5 19 1,0 16,3 16 11,72 F
VTSM12-20/HDSS M12 27 7,5 1,5 19 1,0 16,3 20 12,08 F
VTSM12-25/HDSS M12 27 7,5 1,5 19 1,0 16,3 25 12,70 F
VTSM12-30/HDSS M12 27 7,5 1,5 19 1,0 16,3 30 13,25 F
VTSM12-35/HDSS M12 27 7,5 1,5 19 1,0 16,3 35 13,76 F
VTSM16-20/HDSS M16 36 9,0 1,5 24 1,1 23 20 15,44 F
VTSM16-25/HDSS M16 36 9,0 1,5 24 1,1 23 25 16,28 F
VTSM16-30/HDSS M16 36 9,0 1,5 24 1,1 23 30 17,12 F
VTSM16-35/HDSS M16 36 9,0 1,5 24 1,1 23 35 18,45 F
VTSM16-40/HDSS M16 36 9,0 1,5 24 1,1 23 40 18,94 F
All dimensions in mm
Altri prodotti...
SVG
Chiusura a leva